An ISO-9001 Registered Company
ORDER (800) 323-9122    FAX (630) 372-8077         www.maxrad.com 147
U
H
F
Base Station Antennas - Yagis
MYA Series, UHF Aluminum Yagi Antennas
The MYA UHF yagis are unsurpassed in their price to performance ratio.  All models feature rugged 6061-T6
seamless aluminum construction, stainless steel hardware, and through boom mounting of all elements for
years of reliable service.  All elements are DC grounded to the boom.  Select models are available in black
finish.  These antennas are UPS shippable.
Features
• Stainless steel hardware
• Factory assembled and tuned to mid band frequency
(models with suffix “K” are field tunable)
• Stacking harness available for phasing two or more
antennas (see Base Station accessory section)
• (B) Black finish available on select models
Electrical Specifications
MYA43012
Model #
Frequency
Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency Gain
Bandwidth
@ 1.5:1
VSWR
Horizontal
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Vertical
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Front-
to-Back
Ratio
List
Price
List
Price
Black
Models
MYA3003(N)* 300-350 MHz Specify Frequency 7.1 dB 4 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $129.15 N/A
MYA3003K(N) 300-350 MHz Field Tunable 7.1 dB 4 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $120.15 N/A
MYA3503(N)* 350-406 MHz Specify Frequency 7.1 dB 4 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $100.30 N/A
MYA3503K(N) 350-406 MHz Field Tunable 7.1 dB 4 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $89.30 N/A
MYA4063(N) 406-420 MHz 413 MHz 7.1 dB 15 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $68.36 N/A
MYA4303(N) 430-450 MHz 440 MHz 7.1 dB 15 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $68.36 N/A
(B)MYA4503(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 7.1 dB 15 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $68.36 $87.20
MYA4703(N) 470-490 MHz 480 MHz 7.1 dB 15 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $68.36 N/A
MYA4903(N) 490-512 MHz 501 MHz 7.1 dB 15 MHz 72° 57° 17 dB $68.36 N/A
MYA3505(N)* 350-406 MHz Specify Frequency 9.2 dB 4 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $144.20 N/A
MYA3505K(N) 350-406 MHz Field Tunable 9.2 dB 4 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $135.38 N/A
MYA3955(N) 388-402 MHz 395 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $144.20 N/A
MYA4065(N) 406-420 MHz 413 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 N/A
MYA4205(N) 420-440 MHz 430 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 N/A
MYA4305(N) 430-450 MHz 440 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 N/A
(B)MYA4505(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 $116.24
(B)MYA4705(N) 470-490 MHz 480 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 $116.24
MYA4905(N) 490-512 MHz 501 MHz 9.2 dB 15 MHz 56° 48° 20 dB $94.10 N/A
MYA3006(N)* 300-320 MHz Specify Frequency 9.2 dB 20 MHz 42° 40° 17 dB $166.86 N/A
MYA3506(N) 350-406 MHz Specify Frequency 10.2 dB 4 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $166.86 N/A
MYA3506K(N) 350-406 MHz Field Tunable 10.2 dB 4 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $158.04 N/A
MYA4066(N) 406-420 MHz 413 MHz 10.2 dB 15 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $110.32 N/A
MYA4306(N) 430-450 MHz 440 MHz 10.2 dB 15 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $110.32 N/A
(B)MYA4506(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 10.2 dB 15 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $110.32 $137.70
MYA4706(N) 470-490 MHz 480 MHz 10.2 dB 15 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $110.32 N/A
MYA4906(N) 490-512 MHz 501 MHz 10.2 dB 15 MHz 42° 40° 20 dB $110.32 N/A
MYA43012(N) 430-450 MHz 440 MHz 12.2 dB 15 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB $165.69 N/A
(B)MYA45012(N) 450-470 MHz 460 MHz 12.2 dB 15 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB $165.69 $196.80
MYA47012(N) 470-490 MHz 480 MHz 12.2 dB 15 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB $165.69 N/A
MYA49012(N) 490-512 MHz 501 MHz 12.2 dB 15 MHz 36° 34° 25 dB $165.69 N/A
* Must specify frequency when ordering; add $3.00 for “N” connector. Prefix “B” indicates black.